
MANUFACTURER PRODUCTS

AL, FL, GA, & TN

TERRITORY

AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, & TN

AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, & TN

AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, & TN

AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC & TN

AL, FL Panhandle, GA, & TN

  AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, & TN

Penny Hebert
Director of Business Operations 
Office: (833) 274-4822 
pennyh@bsg-hvac.com

Anthony Damico
TN Sales Manager    
Mobile: (423) 736-4099 
anthonyd@bsg-hvac.com

Matt Miller              
NC & SC Sales Manager 
Mobile: (336) 442-3976 
mattm@bsg-hvac.com

Michael Williams
FL Sales Manager 
Mobile: (850) 501-4067 
michaelw@bsg-hvac.com

Brett Barksdale 
BSG President 
Mobile: (678) 274-8469 
brettb@bsg-hvac.com

Jason Jaegers
AL & MS Sales Manager 
Mobile: (770) 337-0177 
jasonj@bsg-hvac.com

Kent Barksdale
S. GA Sales Manager
Mobile: (404) 307-5955
kentb@bsg-hvac.com

Wayne Jolly
GA Sales Manager 
Mobile: (678) 975-0911 
waynej@bsg-hvac.com

833-BSG-HVAC (274-4822)
orders@bsg-hvac.com | www.bsg-hvac.com

* Refrigerant Recovery Machines
* Vacuum Pumps and Oil
* Digital Measurement Products

* Refrigerants

* Copper Tube
* Fittings
* Line Sets

* Condensate Pumps
* Refrigerant Caps
* Condensate Switches/Traps/Pans
* Grilles and Registers

* Electric Switches/Timers
* Electronic Controls
* Thermostats

* Compressors

* Motors

AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, & TN * Curbs and Curb Adapters

AL, GA, & TN * Duct Board
* Duct Wrap
* ProCat Loosefill Insulation




